
Information

Description:EMC/1003441305/Cement
Bid invitation number:6300031749

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 18.02.2020 16:00:00
Opening date: 18.02.2020 16:00:00
Created On: 11.02.2020 06:10:44

Bid invitation

Attachments:

FORMAT_MSME

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 096ZZ10354 CEMENT  00:00:00 14,350.000  KG

Item long text:
CEMENT SHALL BE OF 43 GRADE ORIDINARY PORTLAND CEMENT OR PORTLAND POZZOLANA
CEMENT CONFORMING TO IS-1489 PART-1,FLYASH BASED WITH ISI CERTIFICATION MARK.

UTGST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %


